
To: Amex Centurian Trave 
From: Lesley Groff 
Sent: Thur 1/17/2019 4:1 • 
Subject: Re: Change dates. 26JAN19 

this guy? 
http;//www,dashitailor.com/ 

On Jan 17 2019 at 11:13 AM Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

Ticket is on its way. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Please issue ticket as stated below. t hanks 

On Jan 17, 2019, at 9:10 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cha 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare 

• Code share:AIR FRANCE 

• Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om 
Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm 

• Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m 
OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm 
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
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Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

We need to change dates for to arrive 24 and depart 28. Possibly arrive around 5pm anc 
Thanks! 

Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded 

Date: January 17, 2019 at 8:36:47 AM EST 
To: Lesley Groff 
Subject: Re: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for 26JAN19 

should be 24 -28 

On Thu, Jan 17, 2019 at 6:52 AM Lesley Groff ‹ > wrote: 

4. Here is ticket. OK to send to her? 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "American Express Travel" < 
Subject: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for 26JAN19 
Dat 05 PM EST 
To: 

FLIGHTS' HOTELS' CARS' CRUISES 

RECORD LOCATOR: GCLYWP 
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YOUR TRIP DETAILS 

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notificatic 

cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, please conta 

Service at 1 

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary: 

Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting: 

https://myamextravel.com/baqqacte 

Other Information 

• CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPORT 

Other Information 

• A VISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE 

Other Information 

• CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES- SCHENGEN VISA 
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Moscow to Paris 

FLIGHT SU 2458 

DEPARTING 

Sat. Jan 26 2019. 02:50 PM 

Moscow 

Sheremetyevo (SVO) 

ARRIVING 

Sat. Jan 26 2019. 04:50 PM 

Paris 

Charles De Gaulle (CDG) 

Aeroflot 

Operated By Aeroflot 

Non-stop 

Duration:4 Hrs 

Departure Terminal:Terminal O - Domestic/Intl 

Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 C 

FLIGHT INFORMATION 

N Economy Class 

Airbus Industrie A321 

Meals: Lunch 

Baggage: 1PC per adult 

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION 

EFTA_R1_01085963 

EFTA02273432



Aeroflot: 

Paris to Moscow 

FLIGHT SU 3003 

DEPARTING 

Mon. Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM 

Paris 

Charles De Gaulle (CDG) 

ARRIVING 

Tue. Jan 29 2019. 12:40 AM 

Moscow 

Sheremetyevo (SVO) 

Aeroflot 

Operated By Air France 

Non-stop 

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins 

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E 

Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International 

FLIGHT INFORMATION 

T Economy Class 

Airbus Industrie A320-100/200 

Meals: Meals 

Baggage: 1PC per adult 
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FLIGHT CONFIRMATION 

Aeroflot: 

TRAVELLER INFORMATION 

E-TICKET 

Ticket 

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL 

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 2417 medical, lei 

select emergency coordination and assistance services, including medical an 

XXXXXXXXXXt. cash wires and more. Card Members may be responsible to 

third-party service providers. 

1400433-AMEX (toll-free) 1 (direct-dial collect). 

Manage Your Trip 

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Travel. 

Entry and Exit Information for Travel 

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review www.Vi:

most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your travel destinati 

changes. American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the informatio 

disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information contained 
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You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested not to r 

offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices. please 

Express Privacy Statement at www.americanexpress com/privacv 

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions. 

PDF itinerary attachment: 

If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe Acrob 

website below to download and install this free software. 

httpl/www adobe com/products/acrobatrteadstep html 

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and haw 

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, including, 

resort or facility fees. may be applicable to your stay and payable to the hote 

from the property. You may wish to inquire with the hotel before your trip rec 

amount of such charges. 

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Company. In 

subsidiaries. affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex') act as an ag 

and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss, inju 

to persons or property resulting, directly or indirectly. from (1) the acts of omi 

suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's, cancellation of s 

operations, accidents or failures of equipment, or changes in fares. ifineraries 

acts of God, fires, earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of governm 

unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease. accidents or failures related to the public 

telecommunications lines or facilities, or third party technology systems, or a 

the control of Amex. 

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and ma 

meet your individual needs. We consider various factors in identifying travel 

recommending specific itineraries. In this role. we are acting as an independt 

a fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissi' 

for reaching sales targets or other goals. and from time to time may also pro' 

travel counselors. Certain suppliers may also provide compensation to us fo 

administrative services that we perform for them, such as granting them ace( 

channels. participating in marketing programs and supporting technology init 

receive compensation from suppliers when customers use the American Exp 

American Express products to pay for supplier products and services. From t 

enter into other business relationships with suppliers and these arrangement 

types of compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change. In k 

recommending itineraries. we may consider a number of factors. including sr 

your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may also influeni 
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identify and the itineraries we recommend. 

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318. Washington 

Registration Number: UBI#600469694. Iowa: TA# 669 Registered Iowa Tray( 

please note 
The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation©umail.com and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

To learn macs about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at arnencenesrasscorn/phishirg. 
0 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge I 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy br any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the sr 

responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing p. 
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Please issue ticket 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jan 17, 2019, at 9:20 AM, Natalia Molotkova < 

1 AF 1745 25JAN SVO CDG 0800P 1015P 
2 AF 1144 28JAN CDG SVO 0655P 1240A 

$449.04 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

> wrote: 

Hi Natasha. Jeffrey just sent me these specifications for MI. Is it possible? Direct hoping. If not give cloy 

close to his request. Sorry 
she should leave moscow , late fri return late paris arrive middle of night. 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jan 17, 2019, at 9:10 AM, Natalia Molotkova .ce wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72. 

Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare 

Code share:AIR FRANCE 

• Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om 
Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm 

• Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m 
OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm 
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 
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Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

We need to change dates for to arrive 24 and depart 28. Possibly arrive around 5pm and depa 
Thanks! 

Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded 

Date: January 17, 2019 at 8:36:47 AM EST 
To: Lesley Groff 
Subject: Re: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for 26JAN19 

should be 24 -28 

On Thu, Jan 17, 2019 at 6:52 AM Lesley Groff < > wrote: 

4. Here is ticket. OK to send to her? 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "American Express Travel" < 
Subject: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for 
Date: Janus 16 2019 at 12:33:05 PM EST 
To: 

26JAN19 

FLIGHTSI HOTELSI CARSI CRUISES 
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RECORD LOCATOR: 

YOUR TRIP DETAILS 

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notification only 

cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, please contact Cents 

Service at 1 

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary: 

Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting: 

httpsi/myamextravel.com/baqqaqe 

Other Information 

• CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPORT 

Other Information 

• A VISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE 

Other Information 

• CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES- SCHENGEN VISA 
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Moscow to Paris 

FLIGHT SU 2458 

DEPARTING 

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 02:50 PM 

Moscow 

Sheremetyevo (SVO) 

ARRIVING 

Sat. Jan 26 2019. 04:50 PM 

Pads 

Charles De Gaulle (CDG) 

Aeroflot 

Operated By Aeroflot 

Non-stop 

Duration:4 Hrs 

Departure Terminal:Terminal D - Domestic/Intl 

Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 C 

FLIGHT INFORMATION 

N Economy Class 

Airbus Industrie A321 

Meals: Lunch 

Baggage: 1PC per adult 
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FLIGHT CONFIRMATION 

Aeroflot: 

Paris to Moscow 

FLIGHT SU 3003 

DEPARTING 

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM 

Paris 

Charles De Gaulle (CDG) 

ARRIVING 

Tue, Jan 29 2019, 12:40 AM 

Moscow 

Sheremetyevo (SVO) 

Aeroflot 

Operated By Air France 

Non-stop 

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins 

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E 

Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International 

FLIGHT INFORMATION 

T Economy Class 

Airbus Industrie A320-100/200 

Meals: Meals 

Baggage: 1PC per adult 
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FLIGHT CONFIRMATION 

Aeroflot 

TRAVELLER INFORMATION 

E-TICKET 

Ticket 

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL ASSIS" 

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 medical. legal. final 

select emergency coordination and assistance services, including medical and legal 

XXXXXXXXXXt. cash wires and more. Card Members may be responsible for the cor 

third-party service providers. 

1400-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1 (direct-dial collect). 

Manage Your Trip 

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Travel.

Entry and Exit Information for Travel 

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review www.Visacentrz 

most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your travel destination. Due 

changes. American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information provid 

disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information contained on that 
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You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested not to receive r 

offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices, please review I 

Express Pnvacy Statement at www.americanexpress com/privacy 

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions. 

PDF itinerary attachment: 

If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe Acrobat Read 

website below to download and install this free software. 

http://www. adobe comrproductsracrobatireadstep html 

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have a plea 

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges. including, but not 

resort or facility fees. may be applicable to your stay and payable to the hotel operaft 

from the property. You may wish to inquire with the hotel before your trip regarding I 

amount of such charges. 

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Company. Inc. and ii 

subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively. "Amex') act as an agent for t 

and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss, injury. expe 

to persons or property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the acts of omissions r 

suppliers, including but not limited to delays. overbooking's, cancellation of services. 

operations, accidents or failures of equipment. or changes in fares, itineraries or schi 

acts of God. fires. earthquakes. floods, climatic aberrations. acts of governmental au 

unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or failures related to the public internet 

telecommunications lines or facilities, or third party technology systems, or any other 

the control of Amex. 

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and making arn 

meet your individual needs. We consider various factors in identifying travel supplier 

recommending specific itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independent third 

a fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions as v 

for reaching sales targets or other goals, and from time to time may also provide inci 

travel counselors. Certain suppliers may also provide compensation to us for variou: 

administrative services that we perform for them, such as granting them access to or 

channels, participating in marketing programs and supporting technology initiatives. 

receive compensation from suppliers when customers use the American Express Ca! 

American Express products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to t 

enter into other business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements. incluc 

types of compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change. In identifyin 

recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors. including supplier a 

your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may also influence the si 
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identify and the itineraries we recommend. 

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318 Washington State Si 

Registration Number: USI#600469694. Iowa: TM 669 Registered Iowa Travel Agenc 

please note 
The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation©omail.com and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

To loam more about e-mail security or report a suspicious o-mail. &ase visit us St arrertSsnsipres$ sOmrphishin9, 
2015 American Express. All rights reserved 

American Express uses 3rd party concierge Service providers who aro not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Arno 
the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the servicr 
aro responsible for any purchases. shipping charges andlor foes you authorize. Wo reserve the nght to note profile and preference data for servicing purees 
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Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare 

• Code share:AIR FRANCE 

• Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om 
Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm 

• Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m 
OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm 
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

We need to change dates for to arrive 24 and depart 28. Possibly arrive around 5pm and depa 

Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded 

Date: January 17, 2019 at 8:36:47 AM EST 
To: Lesley Groff ‹ > 
Subject: Re: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for 26JAN19 

should be 24 -28 

On Thu, Jan 17, 2019 at 6:52 AM Lesley Groff < > wrote: 

4. Here is ticket. OK to send to her? 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "American Express Travel" < 
Subject: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for 26JAN19 
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Date: Janus 16 2019 at 12:33:05 PM EST 
To: 

FUGHTSI HOTELS' CARSI CRUISES 

RECORD LOCATOR: 

YOUR TRIP DETAILS 

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notification only 

cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, please contact Cent 

Service at 1 

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary: 

Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting: 

hUpsRmyamextravel com/bageage 

Other Information 

• CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPORT 
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Other Information 

• A VISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE 

Other Information 

• CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES- SCHENGEN VISA 

Moscow to Paris 

FLIGHT SU 2458 

DEPARTING 

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 02:50 PM 

Moscow 

Sheremetyevo (SVO) 

ARRIVING 

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 04:50 PM 

Paris 

Charles De Gaulle (CDG) 
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Aeroflot 

Operated By Aeroflot 

Non-stop 

Duration:4 Hrs 

Departure Terminal:Terminal D - Domestic/Intl 

Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 C 

FLIGHT INFORMATION 

N Economy Class 

Airbus Industrie A321 

Meals: Lunch 

Baggage: 1PC per adult 

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION 

Aeroflot: 

Paris to Moscow 

FLIGHT SU 3003 

DEPARTING 

Mon. Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM 

Paris 

Charles De Gaulle (CDG) 

ARRIVING 

Tue, Jan 29 2019. 12:40 AM 

Moscow 

Sheremetyevo (SVO) 
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Aeroflot 

Operated By Air Franca 

Non-stop 

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins 

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E 

Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International 

FLIGHT INFORMATION 

T Economy Class 

Airbus Industrie A320-100/200 

Meals: Meals 

Baggage: 1PC per adult 

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION 

Aeroflot: 

TRAVELLER INFORMATION 

E-TICKET 

Ticket 

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL ASSIS 

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 medical, legal. finz 

select emergency coordination and assistance services, including medical and legal 

XXXXXXXXXXt, cash wires and more. Card Members may be responsible for the cc 

third-party service providers. 

1-800.333-AMEX (toll-free) 1 (direct-dial collect). 
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Manage Your Trip 

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Travel.

Entry and Exit Information for Travel 

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review wvo.v.Visacentr 

most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your travel destination. Dui 

changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information provi' 

disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information contained on tha 

You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested not to receive 

offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices, please review 

Express Privacy Statement at www amencanexpress_corniprivacv 

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions. 

PDF itinerary attachment: 

If you are unable to view the PDF attachment. ensure you have Adobe Acrobat Rear 

website below to download and install this free software. 

http://www.adobe.comfproducts/acrobat/readstep.html 

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have a plea 

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, including, but not 

resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payable to the hotel opera 

from the property. You may wish to inquire with the hotel before your trip regarding 

amount of such charges. 

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Company. Inc. and 

subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, 'Amex") act as an agent for 

and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss, injury. exp 

to persons or property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the acts of omissions 

suppliers. including but not limited to delays, overbooking's. cancellation of services 

operations, accidents or failures of equipment, or changes in fares. itineraries or scl-

acts of God, fires, earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of governmental a 
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unrest. strikes, riots, theft. disease, accidents or failures related to the public inteme 

telecommunications lines or facilities, or third party technology systems, or any othe 

the control of Amex. 

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and making an 

meet your individual needs. We consider various factors in identifying travel supplie 

recommending specific itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independent thin 

a fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions as 

for reaching sales targets or other goals. and from time to time may also provide inc 

travel counselors. Certain suppliers may also provide compensation to us for variot. 

administrative services that we perform for them, such as granting them access to c 

channels, participating in marketing programs and supporting technology initiatives. 

receive compensation from suppliers when customers use the American Express Cz 

American Express products to pay for supplier products and services From time to 

enter into other business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements. inert, 

types of compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change. In identifyii 

recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors. including supplier 

your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may also influence the ≤ 

identify and the itineraries we recommend. 

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318. Washington State E 

Registration Number: UBI#600469694. Iowa: TA# 669 Registered Iowa Travel Agen 

please note 
The information contained in this communication is 
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confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacationacimail.com, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at amencenexpress comrphishing. 
O 2015 Amencan Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Amei 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service pro 
responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. Wo reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes please 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jan 17, 2019, at 9:43 AM, Natalia Molotkova < 

VOID ticket from yesterday? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Please do put this on hold!! 

> wrote: 
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Sent from my iPhone 

On Jan 17, 2019, at 9:20 AM, Natalia Molotkova a> wrote: 

1 AF 
2 AF 

$449.04 

1745 25JAN SVO CDG 0800P 1015P 
1144 28JAN CDG SVO 0655P 1240A 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. Jeffrey just sent me these specifications for M. Is it possible? Direct hoping. If not give cloi 
close to his request. Sorry 
she should leave moscow , late fri return late paris arrive middle of night. 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jan 17, 2019, at 9:10 AM, Natalia Molotkova > wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare 

• Code share:AIR FRANCE 

• Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om 
Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm 

• Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m 
OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm 
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
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Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

We need to change dates for to arrive 24 and depart 28. Possibly arrive around 5pm and deix 
Thanks! 

Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded 

Date: January 17, 2019 at 8:36:47 AM EST 
To: Lesley Groff 
Subject: Re: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for 26JAN19 

should be 24 -28 

On Thu, Jan 17, 2019 at 6:52 AM Lesley Groff ‹ > wrote: 

4. Here is ticket. OK to send to her? 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "American Express Travel" 
Subject: Itinerary INCL TICKETNCS26JAN19 
Dat 05 PM EST 
To: 

FUGHTSI HOTELSI CARSI CRUISES 
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RECORD LOCATOR: 

YOUR TRIP DETAILS 

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notification only al 

cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, please contact Centui 

Service at 1 

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary: 

Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting: 
https://myamextravel com/baqqaqe 

Other Information 

• CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPORT 

Other Information 

• A VISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE 

Other Information 

• CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES• SCHENGEN VISA 
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Moscow to Paris 

FLIGHT SU 2458 

DEPARTING 

Sat. Jan 26 2019, 02:50 PM 

Moscow 

Sheremetyevo (SVO) 

ARRIVING 

Sat. Jan 26 2019, 04:50 PM 

Paris 

Charles De Gaulle (CDG) 

Aeroflot 

Operated By Aeroflot 

Non-stop 

Duration:4 Hrs 

Departure Terminal:Terminal D - Domestic/Intl 

Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 C 

FLIGHT INFORMATION 

N Economy Class 

Airbus Industrie A321 

Meals: Lunch 

Baggage: 1PC per adult 
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FLIGHT CONFIRMATION 

Aeroflot 

Paris to Moscow 

FLIGHT SU 3003 

DEPARTING 

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM 

Paris 

Charles De Gaulle (CDG) 

ARRIVING 

Tue, Jan 29 2019, 12:40 AM 

Moscow 

Sheremetyevo (SVO) 

Aeroflot 

Operated By Air France 

Non-stop 

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins 

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E 

Arrival Terminal:Terrninal E - International 

FLIGHT INFORMATION 

T Economy Class 

Airbus Industrie A320-100/200 

Meals: Meals 

Baggage: 1PC per adult 
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FLIGHT CONFIRMATION 

Aeroflot 

TRAVELLER INFORMATION 

E-TICKET 

Ticket 

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL ASSIST 

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 medical, legal. finan 

select emergency coordination and assistance services, including medical and legal n 

XXXXXXXXXXt, cash wires and more. Card Members may be responsible for the cos 

third-party service providers. 

1.800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1 (direct-dial collect). 

Manage Your Trip 

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Travel.

Entry and Exit Information for Travel 

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review www.VisacentrV 

most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your travel destination. Due I 

changes. American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information provide 

disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information contained on that
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You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested not to receive e 

offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices. please review tt 

Express Privacy Statement at www.americanexpress corn/privacy 

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions. 

PDF itinerary attachment: 

If you are unable to view the PDF attachment. ensure you have Adobe Acrobat ReadE 

website below to download and install this free software. 

http iRvww adobe comiproductsfacrobatireadstep html 

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have a pleas 

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, including, but not li 

resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payable to the hotel operato 

from the property. You may wish to inquire with the hotel before your trip regarding 0 

amount of such charges. 

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Company. Inc. and itc 

subsidiaries. affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex") act as an agent for tr. 

and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss, injury, exper 

to persons or property resulting. directly or indirectly. from (1) the acts of omissions o 

suppliers. including but not limited to delays. overbooking's. cancellation of services. 

operations, accidents or failures of equipment, or changes in fares, itineraries or sche 

acts of God. fires. earthquakes, floods. climatic aberrations. acts of governmental aut 

unrest. strikes, riots. theft. disease, accidents or failures related to the public internet, 

telecommunications lines or facilities. or third party technology systems, or any other 

the control of Amex. 

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and making arra 

meet your individual needs. We consider various factors in identifying travel suppliers 

recommending specific itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independent third I 

a fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions as w 

for reaching sales targets or other goals. and from time to time may also provide ince 

travel counselors. Certain suppliers may also provide compensation to us for various 

administrative services that we perform for them, such as granting them access to ou 

channels, participating in marketing programs and supporting technology initiatives. li 

receive compensation from suppliers when customers use the American Express Can 

American Express products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to III 

enter into other business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements. includ 

types of compensation and incentives we receive. are subject to change. In identifyinc 

recommending itineraries. we may consider a number of factors, including supplier a‘ 

your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may also influence the su 
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identify and the itineraries we recommend. 

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318. Washington State Se 

Registration Number: UBI#600469694. Iowa: TAO 669 Registered Iowa Travel Agencl. 

please note 
The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacationeumail.com and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

I - cnturion Card wobsite 
To loam more about o-mail security or report a Suspicious o-mail. please visit us at nmencanoxpross corniphislyng.
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
Amoncan Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who aro not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Am. 
for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the sei 
You aro responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or loos you authorize. Wo reserve tho right to note profile and preference data for servicing p 
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Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72. 

Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare 

Code share:AIR FRANCE 

Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om 
Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm 

• Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m 
OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm 
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

We need to change dates for to arrive 24 and depart 28. Possibly arrive around 5pm and depa 
Thanks! 

Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded 

Date: January 17, EST 
To: Lesley Groff 
Subject: Re: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for 26JAN19 

should be 24 -28 

On Thu, Jan 17, 2019 at 6:52 AM Lesley Groff < > wrote: 

4. Here is ticket. OK to send to her? 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "American Express Travel" 
Subject: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for 26JAN19 
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Dat 05 PM EST 
To: 

FLIGHTS' HOTELS' CARSI CRUISES 

RECORD LOCATOR: 

YOUR TRIP DETAILS 

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notification only

cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, please contact Cent'. 

Service at 1 

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary: 

Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting: 

https://myamextravel.comMaggage 

Other Information 

• CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPORT 
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Other Information 

• A VISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE 

Other Information 

• CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES- SCHENGEN VISA 

Moscow to Paris 

FLIGHT SU 2458 

DEPARTING 

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 02:50 PM 

Moscow 

Sheremetyevo (SVO) 

ARRIVING 

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 04:50 PM 

Paris 

Charles De Gaulle (CDG) 
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Aeroflot 

Operated By Aeroflot 

Non-stop 

Duration:4 Hrs 

Departure Terminal:Terminal D - Domestic/Intl 

Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 C 

FLIGHT INFORMATION 

N Economy Class 

Airbus Industrie A321 

Meals: Lunch 

Baggage: 1PC per adult 

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION 

Aeroflot: 

Paris to Moscow 

FLIGHT SU 3003 

DEPARTING 

Mon. Jan 28 2019. 06:55 PM 

Paris 

Charles De Gaulle (COG) 

ARRIVING 

Tue. Jan 29 2019, 12:40 AM 

Moscow 

Sheremetyevo (SVO) 
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Aeroflot 

Operated By Air France 

Non-stop 

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins 

Departure Termlnal:Terrninal 2 E 

Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International 

FLIGHT INFORMATION 

T Economy Class 

Airbus Industrie A320-100/200 

Meals: Meals 

Baggage: 1PC per adult 

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION 

Aeroflot: 

TRAVELLER INFORMATION 

E-TICKET 

Ticket 

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL ASSTS" 

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 medical, legal, fina 

select emergency coordination and assistance services, including medical and legal 

XXXXXXXXXXt, cash wires and more. Card Members may be responsible for the cot 

third-party service providers. 

1.800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1 (direct-dial collect). 
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Manage Your Trip 

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Travel.

Entry and Exit Information for Travel 

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review www.Visacentrz 

most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your travel destination. Due 

changes. American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information provid 

disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information contained on that 

You may receive customer service smalls even if you have requested not to receive € 

offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices, please review I 

Express Pnvacy Statement at www amencanexpress corn/privacy 

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions. 

PDF itinerary attachment: 

If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe Acrobat Read 

website below to download and install this free software. 

http./iwww.adobe.com/productstacrobat/readstep.html 

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have a plea 

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, including, but not I 

resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payable to the hotel operat< 

from the property. You may wish to inquire with the hotel before your trip regarding I 

amount of such charges. 

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Company. Inc. and il 

subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex') act as an agent for t 

and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss, injury, expe 

to persons or property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the acts of omissions € 

suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's, cancellation of services, 

operations, accidents or failures of equipment. or changes in fares, itineraries or schi 

acts of God, fires, earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of governmental au 
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unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or failures related to the public intemet 

telecommunications lines or facilities, or third party technology systems, or any other 

the control of Amex. 

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and making am 

meet your individual needs. We consider various factors in identifying travel supplier 

recommending specific itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independent third 

a fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions as v 

for reaching sales targets or other goals, and from time to time may also provide inci 

travel counselors. Certain suppliers may also provide compensation to us for various 

administrative services that we perform for them, such as granting them access to of 

channels, participating in marketing programs and supporting technology initiatives. 

receive compensation from suppliers when customers use the American Express Ca 

American Express products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to t 

enter into other business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements, inclui 

types of compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change. In identifyin 

recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors. including supplier a 

your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may also influence the si 

identify and the itineraries we recommend. 

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318. Washington State Si 

Registration Number: UBI#600469694. Iowa: TM 669 Registered Iowa Travel Agenc 

please note 
The information contained in this communication is 
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confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation0qmail.com, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

To learn more about e-mail secunty or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at americanexpress comehishing. 
O 2015 Amencan Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Ame 
the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the servicr 
are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the nght to note profile and preference data for servicing purpos 

That should work. As long as it is the latest flight out on that night. I sent jeffrey an email for approval 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jan 17, 2019, at 9:20 AM, Natalia Molotkova > wrote: 

1 AF 1745 25JAN SVO CDG 0800P 1015P 
2 AF 1144 28JAN CDG SVO 0655P 1240A 

$449.04 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. Jeffrey just sent me these specifications for M. Is it possible? Direct hoping. If not give do! 
close to his request. Sorry 
she should leave moscow , late fri return late paris arrive middle of night. 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jan 17, 2019, at 9:10 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 
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Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare 

• Code share:AIR FRANCE 

• Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om 
Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm 

• Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m 
OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm 
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

We need to change dates for to arrive 24 and depart 28. Possibly arrive around 5pm and dep 
Thanks! 

Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded 

Date: January 17, 2019 at 8 36 47 AM EST 
To: Lesley Groff <IMIMIa> 
Subject: Re: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for 26JAN19 

should be 24 -28 

On Thu, Jan 17, 2019 at 6:52 AM Lesley Groff < > wrote: 

4. Here is ticket. OK to send to her? 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "American Express Travel"
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Subject: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO forte 
Date: Janus 16 2019 at 12:33:05 PM EST 
To: 

RECORD LOCATOR: 

26JAN19 

FUGHTSI HOTELS' CARSI CRUISES 

YOUR TRIP DETAILS 

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notification only al 

cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, please contact Centui 

Service at 1 

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary: 

Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting: 

httos://mvamextravel.com/baociage 

Other Information 

• CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPORT 
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Other Information 

• A VISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE 

Other Information 

• CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES- SCHENGEN VISA 

Moscow to Paris 

FLIGHT SU 2458 

DEPARTING 

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 02:50 PM 

Moscow 

Sheremetyevo (SVO) 

ARRIVING 

Sat. Jan 26 2019, 04:50 PM 

Paris 

Charles De Gaulle (CDG) 
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Aeroflot 

°Prorated By Aeroflot 

Non-stop 

Duration:4 Hrs 

Departure TermInal:Terminal D - Domestic/Intl 

Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 C 

FLIGHT INFORMATION 

N Economy Class 

Airbus Industrie A321 

Meals: Lunch 

Baggage: 1PC per adult 

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION 

Aeroflot: 

Paris to Moscow 

FLIGHT SU 3003 

DEPARTING 

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM 

Paris 

Charles De Gaulle (COG) 

ARRIVING 

Tue, Jan 29 2019. 12:40 AM 

Moscow 

Sheremetyevo (SVO) 
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Aeroflot 

0Ponitoct By Air Franco 

Non-stop 

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins 

Departure Termlnal:Terminal 2 E 

Arrival Termlnal:Terminal E - International 

FLIGHT INFORMATION 

T Economy Class 

Airbus Industrie A320-100/200 

Meals: Meals 

Baggage: 1PC per adult 

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION 

Aeroflot: 

TRAVELLER INFORMATION 

E-TICKET 

Ticket 

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL ASSIST 

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 medical, legal, finan 

select emergency coordination and assistance services, including medical and legal n 

XXXXXXXXXXt, cash wires and more. Card Members may be responsible for the cos 

third-party service providers. 

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1 (direct-dial collect). 
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Manage Your Trip 

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Travel.

Entry and Exit Information for Travel 

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review www_Visacentra• 

most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your travel destination. Due 

changes. American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information provide 

disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information contained on that 

You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested not to receive e 

offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices, please review th 

Express Privacy Statement at www.americanexpress.cornionvacv 

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions. 

PDF itinerary attachment: 

If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe Acrobat ReadE 

website below to download and install this free software. 

http:/Avww.adobe.com/products/acrobat/readstep.html 

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have a pleas 

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, including, but not li 

resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payable to the hotel operato 

from the property. You may wish to inquire with the hotel before your trip regarding ft 

amount of such charges. 

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Company, Inc. and it: 

subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex") act as an agent for tr. 

and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss. injury, exper 

to persons or property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the acts of omissions o 

suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's, cancellation of services, i 

operations, accidents or failures of equipment, or changes in fares, itineraries or sche 

acts of God, fires, earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of governmental aut 
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unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or failures related to the public Internet, 

telecommunications lines or facilities, or third party technology systems, or any other 

the control of Amex. 

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and making arra 

meet your individual needs. We consider various factors in identifying travel suppliers 

recommending specific itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independent third I 

a fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions as w 

for reaching sales targets or other goals, and from time to time may also provide ince 

travel counselors. Certain suppliers may also provide compensation to us for various 

administrative services that we perform for them. such as granting them access to ou 

channels, participating in marketing programs and supporting technology initiatives. 1. 

receive compensation from suppliers when customers use the American Express Can 

American Express products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to tii 

enter into other business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements. includ 

types of compensation and incentives we receive. are subject to change. In identifyinc 

recommending itineraries. we may consider a number of factors. including supplier a% 

your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may also influence the su 

identify and the itineraries we recommend. 

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318. Washington State Se 

Registration Number: UBI#600469694. Iowa: TA# 669 Registered Iowa Travel Agencl. 

please note 
The information contained in this communication is 
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confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation qmail.com, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at amoricanoxpress comrphishing. 
(0 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that AWN 
for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims rotating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the sal 
You aro responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or foes you authorize. we reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing p 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare 

• Code share:AIR FRANCE 

• Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om 
Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (COG) at 4.50pm 

• Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m 
OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm 
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

We need to change dates for to arrive 24 and depart 28. Possibly arrive around 5pm and depa 
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Thanks! 

Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded 

Date: January 17 2019 at 8:36:47 AM EST 
To: Lesley Groff 
Subject: Re: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for 26JAN19 

should be 24 -28 

On Thu, Jan 17, 2019 at 6:52 AM Lesley Groff <  wrote: 

4. Here is ticket. OK to send to her? 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "American Express Travel" < 
Subject: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for 26JAN19 
Date: Janus 16 2019 at 12:33:05 PM EST 
To: 

RECORD LOCATOR: 

FLIGHTS' HOTELS' CARSI CRUISES 

YOUR TRIP DETAILS 
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DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notification only a 

cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, please contact Cent'. 

Service at 1 

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary: 

Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting: 

httos'ilmvamextravel.com/bagoacie 

Other Information 

• CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPORT 

Other Information 

• A VISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE 

Other Information 

• CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES- SCHENGEN VISA 

Moscow to Paris 

FLIGHT SU 2458 
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DEPARTING 

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 02:50 PM 

Moscow 

Sheremetyevo (SVO) 

ARRIVING 

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 04:50 PM 

Pads 

Charles De Gaulle (CDG) 

Aeroflot 

Opwatod By Aeroflot 

Non-stop 

Duration:4 Firs 

Departure TermInal:Terminal D - Domestic/Intl 

Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 C 

FLIGHT INFORMATION 

N Economy Class 

Airbus Industrie A321 

Meals: Lunch 

Baggage: 1PC per adult 

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION 

Aeroflot: 

Paris to Moscow 
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FLIGHT SU 3003 

DEPARTING 

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM 

Pans 

Charles De Gaulle (CDG) 

ARRIVING 

Tue, Jan 29 2019, 12:40 AM 

Moscow 

Sheremetyevo (SVO) 

Aeroflot 

Operated By Air France 

Non-stop 

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins 

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E 

Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International 

FLIGHT INFORMATION 

T Economy Class 

Airbus Industrie A320-100/200 

Meals: Meals 

Baggage: 1PC per adult 

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION 

Aeroflot: 

TRAVELLER INFORMATION 
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E-TICKET 

Ticket 

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL ASSIS-

When you travel more than 100 miles from home. you have 24/7 medical. legal. fins! 

select emergency coordination and assistance services, including medical and legal 

XXXXXXXXXXt, cash wires and more. Card Members may be responsible for the coe 

third-party service providers. 

1-800.333-AMEX (toll-tree) 1 (direct-dial collect). 

Manage Your Trip 

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Travel.

Entry and Exit Information for Travel 

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review mivw.Visacentre 

most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your travel destination. Due 

changes. American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information provid 

disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information contained on that 

You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested not to receive e 

offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices, please review I 

Express Privacy Statement at www.americanexpress.com/privacy 

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions. 
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PDF itinerary attachment: 

If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe Acrobat Read 

website below to download and install this free software. 

http //www adobe comIproductsiacrobatireadstep html 

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have a plea 

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges. including, but not

resort or facility fees. may be applicable to your stay and payable to the hotel operak 

from the property. You may wish to inquire with the hotel before your trip regarding I 

amount of such charges. 

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Company. Inc. and it 

subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively. "Amex') act as an agent for t 

and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss, injury. expe 

to persons or property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the acts of omissions 

suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's, cancellation of services. 

operations, accidents or failures of equipment, or changes in fares, itineraries or schi 

acts of God, fires. earthquakes. floods, climatic aberrations. acts of governmental au 

unrest, strikes. riots. theft, disease. accidents or failures related to the public internet 

telecommunications lines or facilities, or third party technology systems. or any other 

the control of Amex. 

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and making art: 

meet your individual needs. We consider various factors in identifying travel supplier 

recommending specific itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independent third 

a fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions as 

for reaching sales targets or other goals, and from time to time may also provide inci 

travel counselors. Certain suppliers may also provide compensation to us for various 

administrative services that we perform for them. such as granting them access to of 

channels, participating in marketing programs and supporting technology initiatives. 

receive compensation from suppliers when customers use the American Express Ca! 

American Express products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to t 

enter into other business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements. incluc 

types of compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change. In identifyin 

recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors. including supplier a 

your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may also influence the s' 

identify and the itineraries we recommend. 

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number. 1022318. Washington State Si 

Registration Number: U81/4600469694. Iowa: TM 669 Registered Iowa Travel Agenc 
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please note 
The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation(qmail.com, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

PrivaCy. Staternerit I Visit the Conturkin Cl r.. ....-.. 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at ar"C”.:a , r,pre .5s 

O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who aro not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Amo 
the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the SerNi“ 

aro responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or foes you authorize. Wo reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purpos 

1 AF 1745 25JAN SVO CDG 0800P 1015P 
2 AF 1144 28JAN CDG SVO 0655P 1240A 

$449.04 

Regards, 
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Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. Jeffrey just sent me these specifications for M. Is it possible? Direct hoping. If not give cloy 

close to his request. Sorry 
she should leave moscow , late fri return late paris arrive middle of night. 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jan 17, 2019, at 9:10 AM, Natalia Molotkova < › wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare 

• Code share:AIR FRANCE 

• Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om 
Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (COG) at 4.50pm 

• Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m 
OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm 
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

We need to change dates for to arrive 24 and depart 28. Possibly arrive around 5pm and depa 
Thanks! 

Sent from my iPhone 
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Begin forwarded 

Date: January 17, 2019 at 8:36:47 AM EST 
To: Lesley Groff <a 
Subject: Re: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for 26JAN19 

should be 24 -28 

On Thu, Jan 17, 2019 at 6:52 AM Lesley Groff < > wrote: 

4. Here is ticket. OK to send to her? 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "American Express Travel" < 
Subject: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for 26JAN19 
Date: Janus 16 2019 at 12:33:05 PM EST 
To: 

RECORD LOCATOR: 

FLIGHTSI HOTELS' CARSI CRUISES 

YOUR TRIP DETAILS 

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notification only e 
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, please contact Centi. 
Service at 1 
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If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary: 

Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting: 

https Urnyamextravel com/baqqage 

Other Information 

• CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPORT 

Other Information 

• A VISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE 

Other Information 

• CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES- SCHENGEN VISA 

Moscow to Paris 

FLIGHT SU 2458 
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DEPARTING 

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 02:50 PM 

Moscow 

Sheremetyevo (SVO) 

ARRIVING 

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 04:50 PM 

Paris 

Charles De Gaulle (CDG) 

Aeroflot 

Operated By Aeroflot 

Non-stop 

Duration:4 Hrs 

Departure Terminal:Terminal D - Domestic/Intl 

Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 C 

FLIGHT INFORMATION 

N Economy Class 

Airbus Industrie A321 

Meals: Lunch 

Baggage: 1PC per adult 

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION 

Aeroflot: 

Paris to Moscow 

FLIGHT SU 3003 
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DEPARTING 

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM 

Paris 

Charles De Gaulle (CDG) 

ARRIVING 

Tue, Jan 29 2019, 12:40 AM 

Moscow 

Sheremetyevo (SVO) 

Aeroflot 

Operated By Air France 

Non-stop 

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins 

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E 

Arrival Termlnal:Terminal E - International 

FLIGHT INFORMATION 

T Economy Class 

Airbus Industrie A320.1001200 

Meals: Meals 

Baggage: 1PC per adult 

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION 

Aeroflot: 

TRAVELLER INFORMATION 
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E-TICKET 

Ticket 

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL ASSIS-

When you travel more than 100 miles from home. you have 2417 medical, legal. find 

select emergency coordination and assistance services, including medical and legal 

XXXXXXXXXXt, cash wires and more. Card Members may be responsible for the co! 

third-party service providers. 

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1 (direct-dial collect). 

Manage Your Trip 

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Travel.

Entry and Exit Information for Travel 

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review www.Visacenta 

most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your travel destination. Due 

changes. American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information provid 

disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information contained on that 

You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested not to receive f 

offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices, please review I 

Express Privacy Statement at www.americanexpress.com/privacy 

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions. 

PDF itinerary attachment: 

If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe Acrobat Read 

website below to download and install this free software. 

EFTA_R1_01086020 

EFTA02273489



httpllwww. adobe com/productstacrobatireadstep html 

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have a plea 

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges. including. but not 

resort or facility fees. may be applicable to your stay and payable to the hotel operak 

from the property. You may wish to inquire with the hotel before your trip regarding I 

amount of such charges. 

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Company. Inc. and it 

subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively. "Amex") act as an agent for t 

and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss. injury. expe 

to persons or property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the acts of omissions r 

suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's, cancellation of services, 

operations, accidents or failures of equipment. or changes in fares, itineraries or schi 

acts of God, fires, earthquakes. floods, climatic aberrations, acts of governmental au 

unrest, strikes. riots, theft. disease. accidents or failures related to the public internet 

telecommunications lines or facilities, or third party technology systems. or any other 

the control of Amex. 

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and making am 

meet your individual needs. We consider various factors in identifying travel supplier: 

recommending specific itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independent third 

a fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions as v 

for reaching sales targets or other goals. and from time to time may also provide inc. 

travel counselors. Certain suppliers may also provide compensation to us for variou: 

administrative services that we perform for them. such as granting them access to 01 

channels, participating in marketing programs and supporting technology initiatives. 

receive compensation from suppliers when customers use the American Express Cai 

American Express products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to t 

enter into other business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements. incluc 

types of compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change. In identifyin 

recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors. including supplier a 

your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may also influence the si 

identify and the itineraries we recommend. 

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318. Washington State Si 

Registration Number: U8l#600469694. Iowa: TM 669 Registered Iowa Travel Agenc 
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please note 
The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to ieevacation email.com and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at 
2015 American Express. All rights reserved 

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Amo 
the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the servicr 
are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or foe you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing puree: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare 

• Code share:AIR FRANCE 

• Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om 
Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm 
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• Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m 
OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm 
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

We need to change dates for to arrive 24 and depart 28. Possibly arrive around 5pm and depa 

Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded 

Date: January 17 
To: Lesley Groff 
Subject: Re: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for 26JAN19 

should be 24 -28 

On Thu, Jan 17, 2019 at 6:52 AM Lesley Groff .‘c > wrote: 

4. Here is ticket. OK to send to her? 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "American Express Travel" < 
Subject: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for 
Dat 05 PM EST 
To: 

> 
26JAN19 

FLIGHTS' HOTELS' CARSI CRUISES 
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RECORD LOCATOR: 

YOUR TRIP DETAILS 

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notification only 

cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, please contact Cent 

Service at 1 

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary: 

Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting: 

https-llmyamextravel com/baggage 

Other Information 

• CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPORT 

Other Information 

• A VISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE 

EFTA_R1_01086024 

EFTA02273493



Other Information 

• CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES- SCHENGEN VISA 

Moscow to Paris 

FLIGHT SU 2458 

DEPARTING 

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 02:50 PM 

Moscow 

Sheremetyevo (SVO) 

ARRIVING 

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 04:50 PM 

Paris 

Charles De Gaulle (CDG) 

Aeroflot 

Operated By Aeroflot 

Non-stop 

Duration:4 Hrs 

Departure Terminal:Terminal D - Domestic/Intl 

Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 C 

FLIGHT INFORMATION 

N Economy Class 
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Airbus Industrie A321 

Meals: Lunch 

Baggage: 1PC per adult 

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION 

Aeroflot 

Paris to Moscow 

FLIGHT SU 3003 

DEPARTING 

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM 

Pans 

Charles De Gaulle (CDG) 

ARRIVING 

Tue, Jan 29 2019, 12:40 AM 

Moscow 

Sheremetyevo (SVO) 

Aeroflot 

Operated By Air France 

Non-stop 

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins 

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E 

Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International 

FLIGHT INFORMATION 
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T Economy Class 

Airbus Industrie A320-1001200 

Meals: Meals 

Baggage: 1PC per adult 

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION 

Aeroflot: 

TRAVELLER INFORMATION 

E-TICKET 

Ticket 

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL ASSIS 

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 medical, legal, fine 

select emergency coordination and assistance services, including medical and legal 

XXXXXXXXXXt, cash wires and more. Card Members may be responsible for the cc 

third-party service providers. 

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1 (direct-dial collect). 

Manage Your I rip 

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Travel. 
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Entry and Exit Information for Travel 

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review WWW Visacentr 

most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your travel destination. Due 

changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information provii 

disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information contained on tha 

You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested not to receive 

offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices, please review 

Express Privacy Statement at www.americanexpress.com/privacy 

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions. 

PDF itinerary attachment: 

If you are unable to view the PDF attachment. ensure you have Adobe Acrobat Real 

website below to download and install this free software. 

http.//www.adobe.comrproducts/acrobatfreadstep.html 

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have a plea 

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, including, but not 

resort or facility fees. may be applicable to your stay and payable to the hotel opera.

from the property. You may wish to inquire with the hotel before your trip regarding 

amount of such charges. 

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Company. Inc. and 

subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex") act as an agent for 

and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss. injury, exp 

to persons or property resulting. directly or indirectly. from (1) the acts of omissions 

suppliers. including but not limited to delays. overbooking's, cancellation of services 

operations, accidents or failures of equipment, or changes in fares. itineraries or soh 

acts of God. fires. earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of governmental a 

unrest, strikes, riots, theft. disease, accidents or failures related to the public interne 

telecommunications lines or facilities. or third party technology systems, or any other 

the control of Amex. 

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and making an 

meet your individual needs We consider various factors in identifying travel supplie 

recommending specific itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independent thirc 

a fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions as 

for reaching sales targets or other goals. and from time to time may also provide inc 

travel counselors. Certain suppliers may also provide compensation to us for varioc 

administrative services that we perform for them, such as granting them access to c 

channels, participating in marketing programs and supporting technology initiatives. 
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receive compensation from suppliers when customers use the American Express C-4 

American Express products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to 

enter into other business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements, inck. 

types of compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change. In idenfifyii 

recommending itineraries. we may consider a number of factors, including supplier 

your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may also influence the E 

identify and the itineraries we recommend. 

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318. Washington State E 

Registration Number: UBI#600469694. Iowa: TA# 669 Registered Iowa Travel Agen 

please note 
The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation qmail.com and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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P: vari.StItpment I !nc. Care 
To loam more about email security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at D'ne'iC corn c^i.sh 
0 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Arnei 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service pro 
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. 

VOID ticket from yesterday? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Please do put this on hold!! 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jan 17, 2019, at 9:20 AM, Natalia Molotkova < 

1 AF 1745 25JAN SVO CDG 0800P 1015P 
2 AF 1144 28JAN CDG SVO 0655P 1240A 

$449.04 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

> wrote: 

Hi Natasha. Jeffrey just sent me these specifications for MI. Is it possible? Direct hoping. If not give cloy 
close to his request. Sorry 
she should leave moscow , late fri return late paris arrive middle of night. 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jan 17, 2019, at 9:10 AM, Natalia Molotkova > wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 
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• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare 

• Code share:AIR FRANCE 

• Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om 
Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm 

• Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m 
OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm 
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

We need to change dates for to arrive 24 and depart 28. Possibly arrive around 5pm and depa 
Thanks! 

Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded 

Date: January 17, 2019 at 8:36:47 AM EST 
To: Lesley Groff < › 
Subject: Re: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for 26JAN19 

should be 24 -28 

On Thu, Jan 17, 2019 at 6:52 AM Lesley Groff < > wrote: 

4. Here is ticket. OK to send to her? 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "American Express Travel" < 
Subject: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for 
Databialifilit5 PM EST 
To: 

> 
26JAN19 

EFTA_R1_01086031 
EFTA02273500



FLIGHTSI HOTELSI CARSI CRUISES 

RECORD LOCATOR: 

YOUR TRIP DETAILS 

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notification only i 

cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, please contact Centt. 

Service at 1 

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary: 

Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting: 

littps://myamextravel.com/bacmage 

Other Information 

• CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPORT 

EFTA_R1_01086032 

EFTA02273501



Other Information 

• A VISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE 

Other Information 

• CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES- SCHENGEN VISA 

Moscow to Paris 

FLIGHT SU 2458 

DEPARTING 

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 02:50 PM 

Moscow 

Sheremetyevo (SVO) 

ARRIVING 

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 04:50 PM 

Pans 

Charles De Gaulle (COG) 

Aeroflot 

Operated By Aeroflot 
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Non-stop 

Duration:4 Hrs 

Departure Terminal:Terminal D - Domestic/Intl 

Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 C 

FLIGHT INFORMATION 

N Economy Class 

Airbus Industrie A321 

Meals: Lunch 

Baggage: 1PC per adult 

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION 

Acrof tot 

Paris to Moscow 

FLIGHT SU 3003 

DEPARTING 

Mon. Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM 

Paris 

Charles De Gaulle (COG) 

ARRIVING 

Tue. Jan 29 2019, 12:40 AM 

Moscow 

Sheremetyevo (SVO) 

Aeroflot 
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Operated By Air Franco 

Non-stop 

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins 

Departure Terminal:Terrninal 2 E 

Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International 

FLIGHT INFORMATION 

T Economy Class 

Airbus Industrie A320.100/200 

Meals: Meals 

Baggage: 1PC per adult 

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION 

Aeroflot: 

TRAVELLER INFORMATION 

E-TICKET 

Ticket 

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL ASSIS" 

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 medical, legal, final 

select emergency coordination and assistance services, including medical and legal 

)OOCXXXXXXXL cash wires and more. Card Members may be responsible for the co: 

third-party service providers. 

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1 (direct-dial collect). 
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Manage Your Trip 

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Travel.

Entry and Exit Information for Travel 

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review www.Visacentrz 

most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your travel destination. Due 

changes. American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information provid 

disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information contained on that 

You may receive customer service smalls even if you have requested not to receive € 

offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices, please review I 

Express Pnvacy Statement at www amencanexpress corn/privacy 

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions. 

PDF itinerary attachment: 

If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe Acrobat Read 

website below to download and install this free software. 

http./iwww.adobe.com/productstacrobat/readstep.html 

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have a plea 

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, including, but not I 

resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payable to the hotel operat< 

from the property. You may wish to inquire with the hotel before your trip regarding I 

amount of such charges. 

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Company. Inc. and il 

subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex') act as an agent for t 

and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss, injury, expe 

to persons or property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the acts of omissions € 

suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's, cancellation of services, 

operations, accidents or failures of equipment. or changes in fares, itineraries or schi 

acts of God, fires, earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of governmental au 
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unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or failures related to the public intemet 

telecommunications lines or facilities, or third party technology systems, or any other 

the control of Amex. 

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and making am 

meet your individual needs. We consider various factors in identifying travel supplier 

recommending specific itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independent third 

a fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions as v 

for reaching sales targets or other goals, and from time to time may also provide inci 

travel counselors. Certain suppliers may also provide compensation to us for various 

administrative services that we perform for them, such as granting them access to of 

channels, participating in marketing programs and supporting technology initiatives. 

receive compensation from suppliers when customers use the American Express Ca 

American Express products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to t 

enter into other business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements, inclui 

types of compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change. In identifyin 

recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors. including supplier a 

your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may also influence the si 

identify and the itineraries we recommend. 

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318. Washington State Si 

Registration Number: UBI#600469694. Iowa: TM 669 Registered Iowa Travel Agenc 

please note 
The information contained in this communication is 
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confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacationOqmail.com, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

To learn more about e-mail secunty or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at americanexpress conitphishing. 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Ame 
the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the sonnet 
are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purees 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: 5541.72. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare 

• Code share:AIR FRANCE 

• Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om 
Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm 

• Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m 
OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm 
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

We need to change dates for to arrive 24 and depart 28. Possibly arrive around 5pm and depa 
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Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded 

Date: January 17, 2019 at 8:36:47 AM EST 
To: Lesley Groff ‹ > 
Subject: Re: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for 26JAN19 

should be 24 -28 

On Thu, Jan 17, 2019 at 6:52 AM Lesley Groff a wrote:

4. Here is ticket. OK to send to her? 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "American Express Travel" 
Subject: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for 
Date: Janus 16 2019 at 12:33:05 PM EST 
To: 

RECORD LOCATOR: 

26JAN19 

FUGHTSI HOTELS' CARSI CRUISES 

YOUR TRIP DETAILS 
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DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notification only 

cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, please contact Cent 

Service at 1 

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary: 

Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting: 

httinfimvamextravel.com/baggage 

Other Information 

• CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPORT 

Other Information 

• A VISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE 

Other Information 

• CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES- SCHENGEN VISA 

Moscow to Paris 

FLIGHT SU 2458 
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DEPARTING 

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 02:50 PM 

Moscow 

Sheremetyevo (SVO) 

ARRIVING 

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 04:50 PM 

Paris 

Charles De Gaulle (CDG) 

Aeroflot 

Cow-aloe By Aeroflot 

Non-stop 

Duration:4 Hrs 

Departure Termlnal:Terminal D - DomesticJIntl 

Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 C 

FLIGHT INFORMATION 

N Economy Class 

Airbus Industrie A321 

Meals: Lunch 

Baggage: 1PC per adult 

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION 

Aeroflot' 

Paris to Moscow 
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FLIGHT SU 3003 

DEPARTING 

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM 

Paris 

Charles De Gaulle (COG) 

ARRIVING 

Tue, Jan 29 2019, 12:40 AM 

Moscow 

Sheremetyevo (SVO) 

Aeroflot 

Operated By Air France 

Non-stop 

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins 

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E 

Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International 

FLIGHT INFORMATION 

T Economy Class 

Airbus Industrie A320-1001200 

Meals: Meals 

Baggage: 1PC per adult 

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION 

Aeroflot 

TRAVELLER INFORMATION 
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E-TICKET 

Ticket 

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL ASSTS 

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 medical. legal. fim 

select emergency coordination and assistance services. including medical and legal 

XXXXXXXXXXt. cash wires and more Card Members may be responsible for the cc 

third-party service providers. 

1-800.333-AMEX (toll-free) 1 (direct-dial collect). 

Manage Your Trip 

View and manage your Trip by logging onto Amencan Express Travel.

Entry and Exit Information for Travel 

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review www.Visacentr 

most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your travel destination. Due 

changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information prow 

disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information contained on tha 

You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested not to receive 

offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices. please review 

Express Privacy Statement at www.americanexpress.com/privacy 

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions. 
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PDF itinerary attachment: 

If you are unable to view the PDF attachment. ensure you have Adobe Acrobat Reai 

website below to download and install this free software. 

http'//www adobe corniproductsfacrobat/readstep html 

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have a plea 

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, including, but not 

resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payable to the hotel opera' 

from the property. You may wish to inquire with the hotel before your trip regarding 

amount of such charges. 

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Company. Inc. and 

subsidiaries. affiliates and representatives (collectively. "Amex") act as an agent for 

and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss. injury, exp 

to persons or property resulting. directly or indirectly. from (1) the acts of omissions 

suppliers, including but not limited to delays. overbooking's, cancellation of services 

operations. accidents or failures of equipment, or changes in fares. itineraries or sct 

acts of God, fires, earthquakes, floods. climatic aberrations. acts of governmental a 

unrest. strikes. riots, theft. disease, accidents or failures related to the public interne 

telecommunications lines or facilities, or third party technology systems. or any othE 

the control of Amex. 

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and making ar: 

meet your individual needs. We consider various factors in identifying travel supplie 

recommending specific itineraries. In this role. we are acting as an independent thirc 

a fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions as 

for reaching sales targets or other goals, and from time to time may also provide inc 

travel counselors. Certain suppliers may also provide compensation to us for varioc 

administrative services that we perform for them. such as granting them access to c 

channels. participating in marketing programs and supporting technology initiatives. 

receive compensation from suppliers when customers use the American Express CE 

American Express products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to 

enter into other business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements, inch 

types of compensation and incentives we receive. are subject to change. In identifyii 

recommending itineraries. we may consider a number of factors, including supplier. 

your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may also influence the t 

identify and the itineraries we recommend. 

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318. Washington State .8 

Registration Number: UBI#600469694. Iowa: TA# 669 Registered Iowa Travel Agen 
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please note 
The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacationAcimail.com and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

Privacy. Statement I Visa the Centurion Card website 
To loam more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at
Cl 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Amer 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service pro 
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or loos you authorize. Wo reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes 

That should work. As long as it is the latest flight out on that night. I sent jeffrey an email for approval 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jan 17, 2019, at 9:20 AM, Natalia Molotkova > wrote: 
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1 AF 
2 AF 

$449.04 

1745 25JAN SVO CDG 0800P 1015P 
1144 28JAN CDG SVO 0655P 1240A 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. Jeffrey just sent me these specifications for M. Is it possible? Direct hoping. If not give cloy 
close to his request. Sorry 
she should leave moscow , late fri return late paris arrive middle of night. 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jan 17, 2019, at 9:10 AM, Natalia Molotkova <a wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare 

• Code share:AIR FRANCE 

• Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om 
Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm 

• Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m 
OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm 
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

EFTA_R1_01086046 
EFTA02273515



We need to change dates for to arrive 24 and depart 28. Possibly arrive around 5pm and depa 
Thanks! 

Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded 

Date: January 17, 2019 at 8:36:47 AM EST 
To: Lesley Groff 
Subject: Re: Itinerary for 26JAN19 

should be 24 -28 

On Thu, Jan 17, 2019 at 6:52 AM Lesley Groff < > wrote: 

4. Here is ticket. OK to send to her? 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "American Express Travel" < 
Subject: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for 26JAN19 
Dat 05 PM EST 
To: 

RECORD LOCATOR: 

FLIGHTSI HOTELS! CARSI CRUISES 
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YOUR TRIP DETAILS 

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notification only z 

cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, please contact Centi. 

Service at 1 

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary: 

Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting: 

https•Urnyamextravel.comibagfaage 

Other Information 

• CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPORT 

Other Information 

• A VISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE 

Other Information 

• CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES- SCHENGEN VISA 
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Moscow to Paris 

FLIGHT SU 2458 

DEPARTING 

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 02:50 PM 

Moscow 

Sheremetyevo (SVO) 

ARRIVING 

Sat. Jan 26 2019. 04:50 PM 

Paris 

Charles De Gaulle (CDG) 

Aeroflot 

Operated By Aeroflot 

Non-stop 

Duration:4 Hrs 

Departure Terminal:Terminal D - Domestic/Intl 

Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 C 

FLIGHT INFORMATION 

N Economy Class 

Airbus Industrie A321 

Meals: Lunch 

Baggage: 1PC per adult 

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION 

Aeroflot: 
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Paris to Moscow 

FLIGHT SU 3003 

DEPARTING 

Mon. Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM 

Paris 

Charles De Gaulle (CDG) 

ARRIVING 

Tue. Jan 29 2019, 12:40 AM 

Moscow 

Sheremetyevo (SVO) 

Aeroflot 

Operated By Air France 

Non-stop 

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins 

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E 

Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International 

FLIGHT INFORMATION 

T Economy Class 

Airbus Industrie A320-100/200 

Meals: Meals 

Baggage: 1PC per adult 

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION 

Aeroflot: 
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TRAVELLER INFORMATION 

E-TICKET 

Ticket 

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL ASSTS' 

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 medical, legal. finai 

select emergency coordination and assistance services, including medical and legal 

XXXXXXXXXXl, cash wires and more. Card Members may be responsible for the co! 

third-party service providers. 

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1 (direct-dial collect). 

Manage Your Trip 

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Travel.

Entry and Exit Information for Travel 

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review wwvv.Visacentu 

most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your travel destination. Due 

changes. American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information provid 

disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information contained on that 

You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested not to receive r 

offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices, please review I 

Express Privacy Statement at VAVW americanexpress com/privacV 
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See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions. 

PDF itinerary attachment: 

If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe Acrobat Read 

website below to download and install this free software. 

http Uwww adobe.com/products/acrobaUreadstep. html 

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have a plea 

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, including. but not

resort or facility fees. may be applicable to your stay and payable to the hotel operati 

from the property. You may wish to inquire with the hotel before your trip regarding I 

amount of such charges. 

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Company. Inc. and it 

subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively. "Amex') act as an agent for 

and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss, injury, expe 

to persons or property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the acts of omissions 

suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's, cancellation of services. 

operations, accidents or failures of equipment. or changes in fares, itineraries or schr 

acts of God, fires. earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of governmental au 

unrest, strikes, riots. theft. disease, accidents or failures related to the public internet 

telecommunications lines or facilities. or third party technology systems, or any other 

the control of Amex. 

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and making arri 

meet your individual needs. We consider various factors in identifying travel supplier 

recommending specific itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independent third 

a fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions as v 

for reaching sales targets or other goals, and from time to time may also provide Inc' 

travel counselors. Certain suppliers may also provide compensation to us for various 

administrative services that we perform for them, such as granting them access to 01 

channels, participating in marketing programs and supporting technology initiatives. 

receive compensation from suppliers when customers use the American Express Cal 

American Express products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to t 

enter into other business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements. inclur 

types of compensation and incentives we receive. are subject to change. In identifyin 

recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors, including supplier a 

your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may also influence the si 

identify and the itineraries we recommend. 

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318. Washington State Si 

Registration Number. UBIN600469694. Iowa: TM 669 Registered Iowa Travel Agenc 
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please note 
The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation qmail.com and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

PtivPSY.5tatcricint I Visit ho Centtiron Crclwetssite 
To loan more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at arnericonexpress renVehishiN. 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge sonAce providers who aro not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Ame 
the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the servicc 
aro responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andicr fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purees 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72. 
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• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare 

• Code share:AIR FRANCE 

• Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om 
Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm 

• Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m 
OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm 
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

We need to change dates for to arrive 24 and depart 28. Possibly arrive around 5pm and depa 

Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded 

Date: January 17, 2019 at 8:36:47 AM EST 
To: Lesley Groff < =• 
Subject: Re: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for 26JAN19 

should be 24 -28 

On Thu, Jan 17, 2019 at 6:52 AM Lesley Groff ‹ > wrote: 

4. Here is ticket. OK to send to her? 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "American Express Travel" < 
Subject: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for 
Date: Janus 16 2019 at 12:33:05 PM EST 
To: 

> 
26JAN19 
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FUGHTSI HOTELS' CARSI CRUISES 

RECORD LOCATOR: 

YOUR TRIP DETAILS 

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notification only 

cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, please contact Cent 

Service at 1 

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary: 

Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting: 

httos://mvamextravel comibagoaoe 

Other Information 

• CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPORT 

Other Information 
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• A VISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE 

Other Information 

• CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES- SCHENGEN VISA 

Moscow to Paris 

FLIGHT SU 2458 

DEPARTING 

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 02:50 PM 

Moscow 

Sheremetyevo (SVO) 

ARRIVING 

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 04:50 PM 

Paris 

Charles De Gaulle (CDG) 

Aeroflot 

C9orated By AOIXIA01 

Non-stop 

DuratIon:4 Hrs 
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Departure Terminal:Terminal D - Domestic/Intl 

Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 C 

FLIGHT INFORMATION 

N Economy Class 

Airbus Industrie A321 

Meals: Lunch 

Baggage: 1PC per adult 

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION 

Aeroflot 

Paris to Moscow 

FLIGHT SU 3003 

DEPARTING 

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM 

Paris 

Charles De Gaulle (CDG) 

ARRIVING 

Tue, Jan 29 2019, 12:40 AM 

Moscow 

Sheremetyevo (SVO) 

Aeroflot 

Operated By Air France 
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Non-stop 

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins 

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E 

Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International 

FLIGHT INFORMATION 

T Economy Class 

Airbus Industrie A320-1001200 

Meals: Meals 

Baggage: 1PC per adult 

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION 

Aeroflot: 

TRAVELLER INFORMATION 

E-TICKET 

Ticket 

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL ASSIS 

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 2417 medical, legal, fink' 

select emergency coordination and assistance services, including medical and legal 

XXXXXXXXXXL cash wires and more. Card Members may be responsible for the cc 

third-party service providers. 

1-800.333-AMEX (toll-free) 1 (direct-dial collect). 
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Manage Your Trip 

View and manage your Trip by logging onto Amencan Express Travel.

Entry and Exit Information for Travel 

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review www.Visacentr 

most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your travel destination. Din 

changes. American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information provi,

disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information contained on tha 

You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested not to receive 

offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices, please review 

Express Privacy Statement at www americanexpress.com/privacy 

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions. 

PDF itinerary attachment. 

If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe Acrobat Rear 

website below to download and install this free software. 

http./Avww adobe com/products/acrobat/readstep html 

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have a plea 

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, including, but not 

resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payable to the hotel opera' 

from the property. You may wish to inquire with the hotel before your trip regarding 

amount of such charges. 

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Company, Inc. and 

subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, 'Amex") act as an agent for 

and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss, injury, exp 

to persons or property resulting, directly or indirectly. from (1) the acts of omissions 

suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's, cancellation of services 

operations. accidents or failures of equipment, or changes in fares, itineraries or sct 

acts of God. fires, earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of governmental a 

unrest, strikes, riots, theft. disease, accidents or failures related to the public interne 

telecommunications lines or facilities. or third party technology systems, or any othE 

the control of Amex. 

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and making ar 
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meet your individual needs. We consider various factors in identifying travel supplie 

recommending specific itineraries. In this role. we are acting as an independent thirc 

a fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions as 

for reaching sales targets or other goals, and from time to time may also provide inc 

travel counselors. Certain suppliers may also provide compensation to us for variot 

administrative services that we perform for them. such as granting them access to c 

channels, participating in marketing programs and supporting technology initiatives. 

receive compensation from suppliers when customers use the American Express CC 

American Express products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to 

enter into other business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements. inch 

types of compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change. In identifyii 

recommending itineraries. we may consider a number of factors, including supplier . 

your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may also influence the .5

identify and the itineraries we recommend. 

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318. Washington State E 

Registration Number: UBI#600469694. Iowa: TA# 669 Registered Iowa Travel Agen 

please note 
The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
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and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacationAcimail.com and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

To loam moo about olnail security or report a suspicious alone visit us at :nnariCanivglOSS COmrDniShing. 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Anita 
actions of the seMce provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service pro 
responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or foes you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. 

1 AF 1745 25JAN SVO CDG 0800P 1015P 
2 AF 1144 28JAN CDG SVO 0655P 1240A 

$449.04 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. Jeffrey just sent me these specifications for M. Is it possible? Direct hoping. If not give clos 
close to his request. Sorry 
she should leave moscow , late fri return late paris arrive middle of night. 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jan 17, 2019, at 9:10 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare 

• Code share:AIR FRANCE 

• Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om 
Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm 

• Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m 
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OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm 
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

We need to change dates for to arrive 24 and depart 28. Possibly arrive around 5pm and depa 

Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded 

Date: January 17, 2019 at 8:36:47 AM EST 
To: Lesley Groff < > 
Subject: Re: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for 26JAN19 

should be 24 -28 

On Thu, Jan 17, 2019 at 6:52 AM Lesley Groff < > wrote: 

4. Here is ticket. OK to send to her? 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "American Express Travel" 
Subject: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for
Dat 05 PM EST 
To: 

FUGHTSI HOTELS' CARSI CRUISES 
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RECORD LOCATOR: 

YOUR TRIP DETAILS 

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notification only 

cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, please contact Cent 

Service at 1 

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary: 

Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting: 

https-llmyamextravel com/baggage 

Other Information 

• CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPORT 

Other Information 

• A VISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE 
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Other Information 

• CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES- SCHENGEN VISA 

Moscow to Paris 

FLIGHT SU 2458 

DEPARTING 

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 02:50 PM 

Moscow 

Sheremetyevo (SVO) 

ARRIVING 

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 04:50 PM 

Paris 

Charles De Gaulle (CDG) 

Aeroflot 

Operated By Aeroflot 

Non-stop 

Duration:4 Hrs 

Departure Terminal:Terminal D - Domestic/Intl 

Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 C 

FLIGHT INFORMATION 

N Economy Class 
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Airbus Industrie A321 

Meals: Lunch 

Baggage: 1PC per adult 

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION 

Aeroflot 

Paris to Moscow 

FLIGHT SU 3003 

DEPARTING 

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM 

Pans 

Charles De Gaulle (CDG) 

ARRIVING 

Tue, Jan 29 2019, 12:40 AM 

Moscow 

Sheremetyevo (SVO) 

Aeroflot 

Operated By Air France 

Non-stop 

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins 

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E 

Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International 

FLIGHT INFORMATION 
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T Economy Class 

Airbus Industrie A320-1001200 

Meals: Meals 

Baggage: 1PC per adult 

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION 

Aeroflot: 

TRAVELLER INFORMATION 

E-TICKET 

Ticket 

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL ASSIS 

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 medical, legal, fine 

select emergency coordination and assistance services, including medical and legal 

XXXXXXXXXXt, cash wires and more. Card Members may be responsible for the cc 

third-party service providers. 

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1 (direct-dial collect). 

Manage Your I rip 

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Travel. 
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Entry and Exit Information for Travel 

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review WWW Visacentr 

most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your travel destination. Due 

changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information provii 

disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information contained on tha 

You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested not to receive 

offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices, please review 

Express Privacy Statement at www.americanexpress.com/privacy 

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions. 

PDF itinerary attachment: 

If you are unable to view the PDF attachment. ensure you have Adobe Acrobat Real 

website below to download and install this free software. 

http.//www.adobe.comrproducts/acrobatfreadstep.html 

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have a plea 

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, including, but not 

resort or facility fees. may be applicable to your stay and payable to the hotel opera.

from the property. You may wish to inquire with the hotel before your trip regarding 

amount of such charges. 

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Company. Inc. and 

subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex") act as an agent for 

and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss. injury, exp 

to persons or property resulting. directly or indirectly. from (1) the acts of omissions 

suppliers. including but not limited to delays. overbooking's, cancellation of services 

operations, accidents or failures of equipment, or changes in fares. itineraries or soh 

acts of God. fires. earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of governmental a 

unrest, strikes, riots, theft. disease, accidents or failures related to the public interne 

telecommunications lines or facilities. or third party technology systems, or any other 

the control of Amex. 

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and making an 

meet your individual needs We consider various factors in identifying travel supplie 

recommending specific itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independent thirc 

a fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions as 

for reaching sales targets or other goals. and from time to time may also provide inc 

travel counselors. Certain suppliers may also provide compensation to us for varioc 

administrative services that we perform for them, such as granting them access to c 

channels, participating in marketing programs and supporting technology initiatives. 
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receive compensation from suppliers when customers use the American Express C-4 

American Express products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to 

enter into other business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements, inck. 

types of compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change. In idenfifyii 

recommending itineraries. we may consider a number of factors, including supplier 

your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may also influence the E 

identify and the itineraries we recommend. 

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318. Washington State E 

Registration Number: UBI#600469694. Iowa: TA# 669 Registered Iowa Travel Agen 

please note 
The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation qmail.com and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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To loam more about e-mail security or report a suspicious o-mail please visit us at (I,T11 ng. 

O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Ames 
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against IN service pro 
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72. 

• Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare 

• Code share:AIR FRANCE 

• Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om 
Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm 
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm 

• Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m 
OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (COG) at 6.55pm 
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Cent 1 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

We need to change dates for 

Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded 

to arrive 24 and depart 28. Possibly arrive around 5pm and depar 

Date: January 17 ST 
To: Lesley Groff 
Subject: Re: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for 

should be 24 -28 

26JAN19 

On Thu, Jan 17, 2019 at 6:52 AM Lesley Groff > wrote: 
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4. Here is ticket. OK to send to her? 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "American Express Travel" < 
Subject: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for 
Date: Janus 16 2019 at 12:33:05 PM EST 
To: 

RECORD LOCATOR: 

26JAN19 

FLIGHTS' HOTELS' CARS' CRUISES 

YOUR TRIP DETAILS 

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notification only 

cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, please contact Cer 

Service at 1 

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary: 

Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting: 

https://mvamextravel.com/baqqaqe 

Other Information 
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• CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPORT 

Other Information 

• A VISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE 

Other Information 

• CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES- SCHENGEN VISA 

Moscow to Paris 

FLIGHT SU 2458 

DEPARTING 

Sat, Jan 26 2019. 02:50 PM 

Moscow 

Sheremetyevo (SVO) 

ARRIVING 

Sat. Jan 26 2019. 04:50 PM 
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Paris 

Charles De Gaulle (COG) 

Aeroflot 

Operated By Aeroflot 

Non-stop 

Duration:4 Hrs 

Departure Termlnal:Terminal D - Domestic/Intl 

Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 C 

FLIGHT INFORMATION 

N Economy Class 

Airbus Industrie A321 

Meals: Lunch 

Baggage: 1PC per adult 

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION 

Aeroflot: 

Paris to Moscow 

FLIGHT SU 3003 

DEPARTING 

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM 

Paris 

Charles De Gaulle (CDG) 

ARRIVING 
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Tue, Jan 29 2019, 12:40 AM 

Moscow 

Sheremetyevo (SVO) 

Aeroflot 

Operated By Air France 

Non-stop 

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins 

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E 

Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International 

FLIGHT INFORMATION 

T Economy Class 

Airbus Industrie A320-100/200 

Meals: Meals 

Baggage: 1PC per adult 

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION 

Aeroflot: 

TRAVELLER INFORMATION 

E-TICKET 

Ticket 

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL ASSI: 
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When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 2417 medical, legal, fin 

select emergency coordination and assistance services, including medical and lega 

XXXXXXXXXXt, cash wires and more. Card Members may be responsible for the c 

third-party service providers. 

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1 (direct-dial collect). 

Manage Your Trip 

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Travel.

Entry and Exit Information for Travel 

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review www.Visacenl 

most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your travel destination. DL 

changes. American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information prov 

disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information contained on the 

You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested not to receive 

offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices, please reviev 

Express Privacy Statement at www.americanexpress.com/privacy 

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions. 

PDF itinerary attachment: 

If you are unable to view the PDF attachment. ensure you have Adobe Acrobat Rea 

website below to download and install this free software. 

http.//yAyw adobe.com/productstacrobatvreadstep. html 

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have a ple 

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, including. but no 

resort or facility fees. may be applicable to your stay and payable to the hotel opera 

from the property. You may wish to inquire with the hotel before your trip regardinc 

amount of such charges. 

EPTA_R1_0 1086074 

EFTA02273543



Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Company. Inc. and 

subsidiaries. affiliates and representatives (collectively. "Amex") act as an agent for 

and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss. injury. ex{ 

to persons or property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the acts of omissions 

suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's, cancellation of service, 

operations, accidents or failures of equipment. or changes in fares, itineraries or sc 

acts of God, fires, earthquakes. floods, climatic aberrations. acts of governmental 

unrest, strikes, riots. theft. disease. accidents or failures related to the public intern 

telecommunications lines or facilities. or third party technology systems. or any oth 

the control of Amex. 

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and making a 

meet your individual needs. We consider various factors in identifying travel supplic 

recommending specific itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independent thir 

a fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions as 

for reaching sales targets or other goals, and from time to time may also provide in 

travel counselors. Certain suppliers may also provide compensation to us for vario 

administrative services that we perform for them. such as granting them access to 

channels. participating in marketing programs and supporting technology initiatives 

receive compensation from suppliers when customers use the American Express C 

American Express products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to 

enter into other business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements. inct 

types of compensation and incentives we receive. are subject to change. In identify 

recommending itineraries. we may consider a number of factors. including supplier 

your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may also influence the 

identify and the itineraries we recommend. 

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318 Washington State 

Registration Number: UBI#600469694. Iowa: TA# 669 Registered Iowa Travel Agei 
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please note 
The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation gmail.corn and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

.3' m VISIt the Centunon Card woosrte 
To learn more about a-mall fl aunty or report a *Widen* e-mail. Olean Atilt us at ameriCtiner0rOSS Comiphishrrig. 
0 2015 American Express. AM rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers veto aro not authcsibed to act on behalf of American tomes and you acimovAeripe that Amite 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services a products provided by the service Novick 
provider and not against Arnoncan Express. You aro responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to nob 
for servicing purposes. 
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